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GROUP EG000049 - Fasteners

ECTCG6

NYLON PLUG @6 mm WITH STEEL

SCREWS

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

Conduit accessories fixing > Pipe fittings - sheaths > Fittings -
fixings > Round clips - plugs > Universal gusset

Technical Symbols/Marks/Approvals

CLASS EC000089 - All-purpose plug

Model Expanding plug
Length 30 mm
With screw Yes
With edge No
Suitable for solid brick Yes

Technical Characteristics

Colore

Barcode

8054320285229
100 NR
0.29 [kg]

HE | SN
Material Plastc ~ Surface protection Other
Colour Grey  Material quality Polyamide (PA)
Drill hole diameter 6mm  Drill hole depth 30 mm
Suitable for cellular concrete Yes  Suitable for concrete Yes
Suitable for screw diameter 3.5-5mm

|»lbarcode

8057711598397
5000 NR
0.295x0.39x0.3 [m]
14.5 [kg]
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Information, dimensions, diagrams and images are provided for informational purposes only and are current as of the date
indicated. These elements may be subject to change at any time.
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